TABELA ROBOT ZIEMNYCH
Rozbudowa ul. Niedas Le$ny od hydroforni
w kierunku ul. Goreckiej w Tuszynie
- odc, od km 0+133,00 do km 0+591,86
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0| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14

1] 0 | 133,00 | 2,60 | 0,10

2 | 0 | 160,50 | 2,30 | 0,10 | 245 0,10 27,50 67,38 2.75 2,75 64,63 B 64,63

3 | 0 | 20000 | 360 | 0,10 | 2,95 0,10 39,50 116,53 3,95 3,95 112,58 B 177,20

4 | 0 | 231,02 | 400 | 000 | 3,80 0,05 31,02 117,88 1,55 1,55 116,33 B 293,53

5 | 0 | 279,81 | 2,20 | 0,20 [ 3,10 0,10 48,79 151,25 4,88 4,88 146,37 B 439,90

6 | 0 | 32956 | 320 | 020 | 2,70 0,20 49,75 134,33 9,95 9,95 124,38 B 564,27

7 | 0 | 400,00 | 250 | 0,10 | 285 0,15 70,44 200,75 10,57 10,57 | 190,19 B 754,46

8 | 0 | 454,36 | 1,80 | 050 | 2,15 0,30 54,36 116,87 16,31 16,31 | 100,57 B 855,02

9 | 0 | 50000 | 1,80 | 0,80 | 1,80 0,65 45,64 82,15 29,67 29,67 52,49 B 907,51

10| 0 | 591,86 | 2,10 | 0,60 | 1,95 0,70 91,86 179,13 64,30 64,30 | 114,83 B 1022,34
RAZEM 1166,26 | 143,92 | 143,92 | 1022,34 | 0,00




